EurlLCA U21 European Championships 2022 & European Trophy
14 — 21 April 2022, Hourtin, France

ILCA 7 YELLOW Fleet assignments for April 16, 2022

_l:l_at Sail number HelmName Tracker num  World Sailing Sailor Id  Age Category Region
= 219759 Vicko ALFIREVIC 25 CROVA1 EU
- 214463 Georgios YIASEMIDES 737 CYPGY1 EU
SP 216800 Jiri HIMMEL 329 CZEJH13 EU
.C-ZE 216065 Zdenek VYSLOUZIL 332 CZEZV2 u19 EU
=C=ZE 210987 Johan SCHUBERT 691 DENJS23 EU
EN 203724 Henry RAUNISTE 748 ESTHR4 u19 EU
;ST 196340 Kaspar RAUS 959 ESTKR10 u19 EU
|E|ST 219677 Simon CHARLES 874 FRASC52 u19 EU
lFiA 211191 Thomas FLACHON 515 FRATF10 EU
lFiA 213932 Zaki KARASSANE 295 FRAZK1 u19 EU
lFiA 219101 Martin KOWALSKI 177 FRAMKS8 EU
lFiA 219103 Paul MORVAN 270 FRAPM58 EU
lFiA 219100 Leon MORVAN 687 FRALM58 EU
lFiA 220167 Arthur PELTIER 803 FRAAPG9 u19 EU
lFiA 218241 Theo PEYRE 534 FRATP34 EU
lFiA 211287 Malo WESSELY 223 FRAMWS EU
lFiA 207699 Callum WYPER 504 FRACWS8 u19 EU
2’* 220408 Gunnar KROPLIN 655 GERGK19 u19 EU
SER 219469 Jonas M. MAGER 990 GERJM72 u19 EU
:ER 211890 Jan-Malte STOCK 878 GERJS128 EU
SER 217197 Till WANSER 514 GERTW35 EU
ZC?ER 219332 Arthur FARLEY 839 GBRAF70 u19 EU
:G:?R 218158 James FOSTER 372 GBRJF96 EU
gR 217941 Jason KEFALLONITIS 374 GREIK17 EU
gE 217287 Georgios PAPADAKOS 820 GREGP28 EU
lGlRE 219227 Attilio BORIO 996 ITAAB230 EU
i I;A 219727 Alberto DIVELLA 9 ITAAD130 u19 EU
L ITlA 219773 Alessandro MARAVALLE 194 ITAAM218 EU
i ITlA 118071 Alessandro MARE 570 ITAAM207 EU
L ITlA 193144 Anatol SASSI 869 ITAAS189 u19 EU
ITA
—

— 206360 Karlis DUBRA 512 LATKD3 ui19 EU



E\T 218394 Daan BOEKHOLT 880 NEDDB18 u19 EU
éED 214090 Kees DEN TEX 579 NEDCD13 u19 EU
éED 219374 Willem WIERSEMA 153 NEDWWS5 EU
éED 220767 William ZIELINSKI 822 NEDWZ4 u19 EU
=+N=ED 213131 Theodor MIDDELTHON 157 NORTM11 u19 EU
E;\ER 218972 Jens Kaastad ORJAVIK 911 NORJO3 u19 EU
lOR 191117 Michal KRASODOMSKI 17 POLMK59 EU
il 213549 Milosz MICHALAK 774 POLMM64 u19 EU
:OL 218206 Mikolaj SILNY 894 POLMS46 EU
il 218385 Marek SZCZEPANKOWSKI 945 POLMS61 u19 EU
'!:DL 160508 Danilo BESIC 747 SRBDB1 EU
EB 207288 Benjamin AGANOVIC 658 SLOBA3 u19 EU
%O 217170 Ricard CASTELLVI 823 ESPRC25 EU
ESP 216098 Jorge GONZALVEZ FONS 974 ESPJG108 u19 EU
ESP 220728 Javier SEGUI 811 GBRJS208 u19 EU
EP 217998 Gonzalo SUAREZ PEREZ 792 ESPGS7 EU
SP 219791 Jeremy BOSSI 611 SUIJB15 u19 EU
[S:UI 213763 Noe HERRMANN 775 SUINH1 EU
[S:U' 211721 Martin VERHULST 567 SUIMV12 EU
I 211905 Umut EYRIPARMAK 556 TURUE4 EU
£R 217316 Michael COMPTON 683 AUSMC55 OPEN
ﬁs 217309 Stefan ELLIOTT-SHIRCORE 273 AUSSE15 OPEN
léllJS 216274 Kofi DINEL 193 CANKD20 OPEN
l‘CéN 213467 Stefano VIALE 873 PERSV1 OPEN
PER
EurlLCA U21 European Championships 2022 & European Trophy
14 — 21 April 2022, Hourtin, France
ILCA 7 BLUE Fleet assignments for April 16, 2022
_l;l_at Sail number HelmName Tracker num  World Sailing Sailor Id Age Category Region
=3 219819 Antun TOMASEVIC 19 CROAT4 u19 EU
o= 194779 Juliusz HEBEL 966 CYPJH2 EU
SP 216806 Andrew LAWSON 629 CZEALO1 EU
&E 216802 Mikulas VASZI 636 CZEMV3 EU
;ZE 214135 Robin JUUL 970 ESTRJ1 u19 EU
;ST 216050 Aleksander KUUSIK 653 ESTAK19 EU

EST



FIN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
GER
GER
GER

GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

218010

213930

213605

218230

220162

218833

217786

215492

217471

218837

214185

218300

203334

219104

213658

213519

218434

218433

216116

218921

218461

220083

218265

219369

213078

220640

217565

216029

218401

220077

210002

218379

217559

218577

210785

Thomas LINDSTROM
Lilyan BRETAGNE
Anton GUILMIN
Louis HUPE
Antoine LACOUR
Lorenzo MAYER
Baudouin MOTTE
Felix PARTON
Louis SCHIVRE
Paul VERON
Lukas FISCHER
Eugen HACKBUSCH
Luca PRZYBYL
Mats SCHONEBECK
Drew BARNES
Finley DICKINSON
Angus KEMP
Kai WOLGRAM
Jamie MCMAHON
Cesare BARABINO
Pietro GIACOMONI
Matteo GUGLIELMO
Tito MORBIDUCCI
Roberto RINALDI
Vejas STRELCIUNAS
llija MARKOVIC
Paul HAMEETEMAN
Lars JANSEN
August HANEVIK
Sverre LANGAAS-HOLT
Bartosz ANDRZEJAK
Maksymilian BURDZIEJ
Maciej PANAS
Hubert ROSZYK

Maxime THOMMEN

916

516

505

336

362

241

348

574

647

783

746

572

943

721

958

677

797

254

183

323

854

834

26

681

753

542

357

843

913

548

549

586

710

673

66

FINTL21

FRALB46

FRAAG54

FRALH16

FRAALS89

FRALM63

FRABM68

GBRFP11

FRALS32

FRAPV17

GERLF18

GEREH11

GERLP20

GERMS135

GBRDB107

GBRFD18

GBRAK57

GBRKW39

IRLIM123

ITACB84

ITAPG38

ITAMG144

ITATM17

ITARR1646

LTUVS6

MNEIM1

NEDPH13

NEDLJ2

NORAH21

NORSL10

POLBA2

POLMB30

POLMP54

POLHRS

SUIMT6

u19

ui19

uU19

uU19

ui19

ui19

ui19

ui19

ui19

ui19

ui19

ui19

u19

u19

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU



POL

214373 Marcos ALTARRIBA ESPMA45
ESP
211147 Jago HUERCANOS ESPJM136
ESP
217175 Adolfo VIRGILI PASQUAL DEL ESPAV27
ESP RIQUELME
213985 Louis OLDANI SUILO3
Sul
219137 Uygar KIZILKAYA TURUKS
TUR
213428 Joshua HIGGINS BAHJH1 OPEN
BAH
217337 Daniel ESCUDERO GERDE12 OPEN

USA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

