

EurILCA U21 European Championships 2022 & European Trophy

14 – 21 April 2022, Hourtin, France

ILCA 7 YELLOW Fleet assignments for April 16, 2022

Nat	Sail number	HelmName	Tracker num	World Sailing Sailor Id	Age Category	Region
 CRO	219759	Vicko ALFIREVIC	25	CROVA1		EU
 CYP	214463	Georgios YIASEMIDES	737	CYPGY1		EU
 CZE	216800	Jiri HIMMEL	329	CZEJH13		EU
 CZE	216065	Zdenek VYSLOUZIL	332	CZEVZ2	U19	EU
 DEN	210987	Johan SCHUBERT	691	DENJS23		EU
 EST	203724	Henry RAUNISTE	748	ESTHR4	U19	EU
 EST	196340	Kaspar RAUS	959	ESTKR10	U19	EU
 FRA	219677	Simon CHARLES	874	FRASC52	U19	EU
 FRA	211191	Thomas FLACHON	515	FRATF10		EU
 FRA	213932	Zaki KARASSANE	295	FRAZK1	U19	EU
 FRA	219101	Martin KOWALSKI	177	FRAMK8		EU
 FRA	219103	Paul MORVAN	270	FRAPM58		EU
 FRA	219100	Leon MORVAN	687	FRALM58		EU
 FRA	220167	Arthur PELTIER	803	FRAAP69	U19	EU
 FRA	218241	Theo PEYRE	534	FRATP34		EU
 FRA	211287	Malo WESSELY	223	FRAMW5		EU
 FRA	207699	Callum WYPER	504	FRACW8	U19	EU
 GER	220408	Gunnar KROPLIN	655	GERGK19	U19	EU
 GER	219469	Jonas M. MAGER	990	GERJM72	U19	EU
 GER	211890	Jan-Malte STOCK	878	GERJS128		EU
 GER	217197	Till WANSER	514	GERTW35		EU
 GBR	219332	Arthur FARLEY	839	GBRAF70	U19	EU
 GBR	218158	James FOSTER	372	GBRJF96		EU
 GRE	217941	Jason KEFALLONITIS	374	GREIK17		EU
 GRE	217287	Georgios PAPADAKOS	820	GREGP28		EU
 ITA	219227	Attilio BORIO	996	ITAAB230		EU
 ITA	219727	Alberto DIVELLA	9	ITAAD130	U19	EU
 ITA	219773	Alessandro MARAVALLE	194	ITAAM218		EU
 ITA	118071	Alessandro MARE	570	ITAAM207		EU
 ITA	193144	Anatol SASSI	869	ITAAS189	U19	EU
 LAT	206360	Karlis DUBRA	512	LATKD3	U19	EU

LAT						
 NED	218394	Daan BOEKHOLT	880	NEDDB18	U19	EU
 NED	214090	Kees DEN TEX	579	NEDCD13	U19	EU
 NED	219374	Willem WIERSEMA	153	NEDWW5		EU
 NED	220767	William ZIELINSKI	822	NEDWZ4	U19	EU
 NOR	213131	Theodor MIDDELTHON	157	NORTM11	U19	EU
 NOR	218972	Jens Kaastad ORJAVIK	911	NORJO3	U19	EU
 POL	191117	Michal KRASODOMSKI	17	POLMK59		EU
 POL	213549	Milosz MICHALAK	774	POLMM64	U19	EU
 POL	218206	Mikolaj SILNY	894	POLMS46		EU
 POL	218385	Marek SZCZEPANKOWSKI	945	POLMS61	U19	EU
 SRB	160508	Danilo BESIC	747	SRBDB1		EU
 SLO	207288	Benjamin AGANOVIC	658	SLOBA3	U19	EU
 ESP	217170	Ricard CASTELLVI	823	ESPRC25		EU
 ESP	216098	Jorge GONZALVEZ FONS	974	ESPJG108	U19	EU
 ESP	220728	Javier SEGUI	811	GBRJS208	U19	EU
 ESP	217998	Gonzalo SUAREZ PEREZ	792	ESPGS7		EU
 SUI	219791	Jeremy BOSSI	611	SUIJB15	U19	EU
 SUI	213763	Noe HERRMANN	775	SUINH1		EU
 SUI	211721	Martin VERHULST	567	SUIMV12		EU
 TUR	211905	Umut EYRIPARMAK	556	TURUE4		EU
 AUS	217316	Michael COMPTON	683	AUSMC55		OPEN
 AUS	217309	Stefan ELLIOTT-SHIRCORE	273	AUSSE15		OPEN
 CAN	216274	Kofi DINEL	193	CANKD20		OPEN
 PER	213467	Stefano VIALE	873	PERSV1		OPEN

EurILCA U21 European Championships 2022 & European Trophy

14 – 21 April 2022, Hourtin, France

ILCA 7 BLUE Fleet assignments for April 16, 2022

Nat	Sail number	HelmName	Tracker num	World Sailing Sailor Id	Age Category	Region
 CRO	219819	Antun TOMASEVIC	19	CROAT4	U19	EU
 CYP	194779	Juliusz HEBEL	966	CYPJH2		EU
 CZE	216806	Andrew LAWSON	629	CZEAL01		EU
 CZE	216802	Mikulas VASZI	636	CZEMV3		EU
 EST	214135	Robin JUUL	970	ESTRJ1	U19	EU
 EST	216050	Aleksander KUUSIK	653	ESTAK19		EU

	218010	Thomas LINDSTROM	916	FINTL21		EU
FIN						
	213930	Lilyan BRETAGNE	516	FRALB46	U19	EU
FRA						
	213605	Anton GUILMIN	505	FRAAG54		EU
FRA						
	218230	Louis HUPE	336	FRALH16		EU
FRA						
	220162	Antoine LACOUR	362	FRAAL89	U19	EU
FRA						
	218833	Lorenzo MAYER	241	FRALM63	U19	EU
FRA						
	217786	Baudouin MOTTE	348	FRABM68		EU
FRA						
	215492	Felix PARTON	574	GBRFP11	U19	EU
FRA						
	217471	Louis SCHIVRE	647	FRALS32	U19	EU
FRA						
	218837	Paul VERON	783	FRAPV17		EU
FRA						
	214185	Lukas FISCHER	746	GERLF18		EU
GER						
	218300	Eugen HACKBUSCH	572	GEREH11		EU
GER						
	203334	Luca PRZYBYL	943	GERLP20	U19	EU
GER						
	219104	Mats SCHONEBECK	721	GERMS135		EU
GER						
	213658	Drew BARNES	958	GBRDB107		EU
GBR						
	213519	Finley DICKINSON	677	GBRFD18		EU
GBR						
	218434	Angus KEMP	797	GBRAK57		EU
GBR						
	218433	Kai WOLGRAM	254	GBRKW39	U19	EU
GBR						
	216116	Jamie MCMAHON	183	IRLJM123		EU
IRL						
	218921	Cesare BARABINO	323	ITACB84		EU
ITA						
	218461	Pietro GIACOMONI	854	ITAPG38		EU
ITA						
	220083	Matteo GUGLIELMO	834	ITAMG144	U19	EU
ITA						
	218265	Tito MORBIDUCCI	26	ITATM17		EU
ITA						
	219369	Roberto RINALDI	681	ITARR1646		EU
ITA						
	213078	Vejas STRELCIUNAS	753	LTUVS6		EU
LTU						
	220640	Ilija MARKOVIC	542	MNEIM1		EU
MNE						
	217565	Paul HAMEETEMAN	357	NEDPH13		EU
NED						
	216029	Lars JANSEN	843	NEDLJ2	U19	EU
NED						
	218401	August HANEVIK	913	NORAH21		EU
NOR						
	220077	Sverre LANGAAS-HOLT	548	NORSL10	U19	EU
NOR						
	210002	Bartosz ANDRZEJAK	549	POLBA2	U19	EU
POL						
	218379	Maksymilian BURDZIEJ	586	POLMB30		EU
POL						
	217559	Maciej PANAS	710	POLMP54	U19	EU
POL						
	218577	Hubert ROSZYK	673	POLHR3	U19	EU
POL						
	210785	Maxime THOMMEN	66	SUIMT6	U19	EU

POL						
 POL	218759	Jose SARAIVA MENDES	914	PORJM39		EU
 ESP	214373	Marcos ALTARRIBA	948	ESPMA45		EU
 ESP	218006	Samuel BENEYTO	156	ESPSB18		EU
 ESP	211147	Jago HUERCANOS	931	ESPJM136	U19	EU
 ESP	217328	Rafael LORA	870	ESPRG23		EU
 ESP	217175	Adolfo VIRGILI PASQUAL DEL RIQUELME	305	ESPAV27		EU
 SUI	218554	Andrea ARVEDI	933	ITAAA107	U19	EU
 SUI	213985	Louis OLDANI	509	SUILO3		EU
 SUI	218442	Timo VAN ROOMEN		SUITV1		EU
 TUR	219137	Uygar KIZILKAYA	524	TURUK3		EU
 UKR	217723	Andrew VERDYSH	826	UKRAV3	U19	EU
 BAH	213428	Joshua HIGGINS	692	BAHJH1		OPEN
 CAN	198333	Francis CHARLAND	361	CANFC7		OPEN
 USA	217337	Daniel ESCUDERO	93	GERDE12		OPEN